Win the Jack Ma’s Yunfeng fund investment
Comprehensive samples of View Earth’s
Intelligence
Professional Code Reading -Industrial Vision
Provider
Brand Introduction
Brand Introduction
 Shanghai Shijie Intelligent Tech Co.,ltd , set up by several technical elites who had studied in

Supporting 27
Certification
Logistics Type Code Reading
Products 11
SH500/SH600
SH500/multi-function QR code
scanning &weighing machine
*SH500/SH600 parameters
Smart Camera 14
5
Contents
Cooperative Partners
Product
Naming
Description
Products List
*ICW71 series
*ICW72 series
ICW8 series
*ICW8 series
parameters
NEW *ICW74 series
*ICW75 series
Products Accessories
6
固定式读码产品
Fixed Class Reading Code Products
 FFaasstt  ddeeccooddiinngg 22  mmiil ssmmaallll  ccooddee
  ICW71/72 Series Industrial Code Readers
Object auto sense
Industrial leading scan
platform High speed, Omni
directional scanning Read all
mainstream 1D/2D barcodes
Multiple language barcode message
transfer Miniature-easy to integrate
Support RS232 and USB interface
Read barcode off cell phone
screens
ICW71/72 Series
Industrial-grade
Metal Casing
Easy to Integrate
7
固定式读码产品
Fixed Class Reading Code Products
ICW71 Series Parameters
model
parameters
ICW71L-XX
ICW71Q-XX
ICW71X-XX
ICW71V-XX
size 36(width)X47(height)X27(depth）
weight 70g
power supply 5VDC +/-10%, 500mA
power consumption peak <2.5W, average 2W
functional module Dome illumination
system structure ARM926
image data format JPEG
sensor type Global Shutter CMOS
software read static 1D / 2D
barcode
 read high-speed
mobile  1D / 2D
barcode with
high-
performance
 read challenging 1D
/ 2D barcode ,
including DPM
read1D / 2D

0
物流类读码产品
Logistics Type Code Reading Products
 多功能扫码称重一体机
物流类读码产品
Logistics Type Code Reading Products
13
SH500/SH600 Parameters
model
parameters
SH500
SH600
size 131mm*131mm*70mm 86mm*86mm*130mm
wheight 900g 500g
voltage 12V 12V
current 1000mA（工作） 1000mA（工作）
sensor pixel 2592p(H)*1944p(V) 3072p(H)*2048p(V)
lighting 6500K LED 6500K LED
View angle optional lens. field of view and angle adaptive to
lens
optional lens. field of view and angle adaptive to
lens
sensitivity tilt+/-65° rotate360°  deflection
inclination+/-60°
tilt+/-65° rotate360°  deflection
inclination+/-60°
motion tolerance / 1m/s at high
communication
interface
USB GbE
recognition and
reading precision
450mm-1100mm typical code reading distance：
Code128（20mil）
recognized and
readable code
systems
1D code: Code 128, Code 39, Code 93, Code 11, Matrix 2 of 5,
Interleaved 2 of 5, Codabar, MSI Plessey, GS1 DataBar, China
Postal, UPC, EAN etc.
2D code: QR code,MicroQR,PDF 417, MicroPDF417, DataMatrix, Maxicode,
Aztec, Hanxin, etc.
智能相机
Intelligent Camera
14
ICW8 Series
Smart camera solution based on win10 system,
including:
Sony iMX 265 310 megapixel global shutter CMOS
sensor
Optional Sony iMX 264 500 megapixel CMOS sensor
 Intel Atom J1900 1.91GHz 4-core processor
Fast 1D\ 2D barcodes scanning with frame processing rate
up  to 35       frames per second
Extra long depth of field without need of focusing, 15mil
C128 code reading ranges from 95 cm to 150 cm
    Large vision field
        Covering a width of 32cm at the height of 90 cm
Covering a width of 53cm at the height of 150 cm
  Rich interfaces
1000M  Ethernet interface, adaptive and master-slave
compatible
1 RS232
1 USB3.0
1photoelectric isolation start input, 4 TTL level inputs, 4 sink
type output
  IP Grade
IP66
NEW
物流类读码产品
Logistics Type Code Reading Products
15
A Power/I/O/UAR
T
B Ethemet
C VGA/USB
Hardware connection
sketch
camera interface description
15
智能相机
Intelligent Camera
ICW8 Series Parameters
  front view
  rear view
NEW
Intelligent Product Specification
image
sensor
2/3-inch
sensitive
chip
IMX264
distinguishability  2448x2048
scanning method Progressive full frame scanning with global shutter
frame processing rate 35 frame/S
A/D 12bit ADC conversion
processor 1.9GHzspeed four core ATOM platform
RAM 2G DDR3
harddisk 40GB
network communication 1000MEthernet interface, adaptive and master-
slave compatible
serial communication 1  RS-232 (only TX and  RX)
USB 1  USB 3. 0
I/O
1Opto-isolated trigger input, 4 TTL level
input, 4个sink type output
power consumption 12W
lens mount C-Mount
lens angle 20°
dimensions 62.5mmx69mmx125.5mm
operating temperature -20°C~65°C
certified Anti-lightning, anti-radiation, anti-static, and
external radiation conforms to standards
program
Program in the Camera supports
Halcon/Labview algorithm, PC program can be
transferred to operate perfectly on the
platform
operating voltage AC220V
number of light sources 48
peak power 240W
 light source type 5W CREE chip
luminous flux 彡10000LM
beam angle 30°
color temperature 彡6500K
operating temperature -35C~70C
operating mode stroboscopic+sharp flash
智能相机
Intelligent Camera
16
ICW8 Series
NEW
17
智能相机
Intelligent Camera
High performance static
code reading based on
embedded system
· 6 core MCU
· Linux operating system